ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
1670-C-5-232
1670-C-6-234
1670-C-6-235
1670-C-6-236
1670-C-6-237
1670-C-7-238
1670-C-7-240
1670-C-7-241
1670-C-7-242
1670-C-8-243
1670-C-8-244
1670-C-9-245
1670-C-10-246
1670-C-10-247
1670-C-10-248

STUDENT NAME
MEHAR FATIMA
MOHSIN HAYAT KHAN
EIMAN FATIMA
RABEEH FATIMA
AMEEN HASSAN
AYESHA IBRAR AWAN

SAFA KHAN
MARWA KHAN

RUDAYNA ABDULLAH
DAYAN SIDDIQUI

LARAIB BIBI

ZAINAB WAQAR KHAN
ZAIN AHMED KHAN
GHAZANFAR MEHMOOD

MAHAM

1670
BAHRIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL (HAZRO CAMPUS)
HAZRO

FATHER NAME
NAVEED QAISER
SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN
KAMRAN ALI

M. BILAL PASHA

ALTAF HASSAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN AWAN
ZULFIQAR KHAN
ZULFIQAR KHAN
ABDULLAH MEHMOOD
KHALID MEHMOOD SIDDIQUI
RAFAQAT

M. WAQAR KHAN
SAEED AHMED KHAN
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MAJID MASOOD BUTT

GRADE
5

6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
9
10

10
10

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B+

B+
B
B+
B+
B-
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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