ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1670

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL (HAZRO CAMPUS)

CITY: HAZRO

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1670-C-5-232	MEHAR FATIMA	NAVEED QAISER	5	77.78%	В
1670-C-6-234	MOHSIN HAYAT KHAN	SHOUKAT HAYAT KHAN	6	82.22%	B+
1670-C-6-235	EIMAN FATIMA	KAMRAN ALI	6	77.78%	В
1670-C-6-236	RABEEH FATIMA	M. BILAL PASHA	6	77.78%	В
1670-C-6-237	AMEEN HASSAN	ALTAF HASSAN	6	77.78%	В
1670-C-7-238	AYESHA IBRAR AWAN	IBRAR HUSSAIN AWAN	7	86.67%	A-
1670-C-7-240	SAFA KHAN	ZULFIQAR KHAN	7	77.78%	В
1670-C-7-241	MARWA KHAN	ZULFIQAR KHAN	7	77.78%	В
1670-C-7-242	RUDAYNA ABDULLAH	ABDULLAH MEHMOOD	7	77.78%	В
1670-C-8-243	DAYAN SIDDIQUI	KHALID MEHMOOD SIDDIQUI	8	82.22%	B+
1670-C-8-244	LARAIB BIBI	RAFAQAT	8	77.78%	В
1670-C-9-245	ZAINAB WAQAR KHAN	M. WAQAR KHAN	9	82.22%	B+
1670-C-10-246	ZAIN AHMED KHAN	SAEED AHMED KHAN	10	82.22%	B+
1670-C-10-247	GHAZANFAR MEHMOOD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	10	73.33%	B-
1670-C-10-248	MAHAM	MAJID MASOOD BUTT	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.